¨
102 w w w .p o w e r t e a m .co m
JA
CK
S
High Tonnage Portable Jack (Railroad Edition)
60-100 Ton Capacity
Portable & compact, ideal for locomotive and railcar maintenance.

Cribbing blocks (CBS60) (Included)
Extensions (PL60 Ext) (Included)
ORDER INFORMATION
PLE6014 =   Jack, Electric, includes: Cart, Pump & Cylinder
PLE6014-220 =   Jack, Electric (220 V.)
PLA6014 =   Jack, Air, includes: Cart, Pump & Cylinder
CBS60 =   Cribbing Block Set (5 cribbing blocks)
PL60EXT =   Extension Set (Consists of 7 extensions)
Jack is also available in
100 ton versions, consult factory.
Retracted Extended Ht. Product Wt.
Capacity Stroke Order Height w/Extensions Less Cribbing
(Tons) (mm) Number (mm) (mm) & Ext.
60 355.6 *PLE6014K 609.6 1,778 237 kg
60 355.6 *PLA6014K 609.6 1,778 237 kg
60 355.6 *PLE6014K-220 609.6 1,778 237 kg
100 355.6 Consult Factory 609.6 1,499 237 kg
Extension Extension
Length Order Weight
(mm) Number (kg)
25.4 351931 2.2
50.8 351927 4.0
76.2 351928 6.4
101.4 351929 8.7
126.8 66053 9.5
254 66054 13.8
508 66055 22.1
Order
Qty. Height Number
1 38.1 mm 351954
4 76.2 mm 351953
POWER UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
***  For 220V order PLE6014-220 ****PLE6014-30-220
Motor Valve Power dBa @
Order No. Motor Power Req. Control Function cord 700 bar
PLE6014 .84 kW 25 amps 6.1 m Lift Pigtail 80/95
110/115 VAC*** Remote Hold

Electric
pump
and cart
660 mm
Jack Module
838 mm
Jack Module
1,143 mm
Jack Module
Capacity Ret. Height Ext. Height Stroke Pump Power Valve        Remote Order
(tons) (mm) (mm) (mm) Type Required Type         Control**                 No.
55 660.4 994 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Manual             M JAM5526
55 660.4 994 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Air Pilot         M & V               JAR5526
55 660.4 994 333 Electric 25 amps Manual              M JEM5526-220
55 660.4 994 333 Electric 25 amps Solenoid        M & V           JER5526-220
55 838.2 1,172 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Manual             M JAM5533
55 838.2 1,172 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar     Air Pilot        M & V JAR5533
55 838.2 1,172 333 Electric 25 amps Manual             M JEM5533-220
55 838.2 1,172 333 Electric 25 amps Solenoid        M & V JER5533-220
55 1,143 1,476 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar     Manual             M               JAM5545
55 1,143 1,476 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar     Air Pilot        M & V JAR5545
55 1,143 1,476 333 Electric 25 amps Manual            M JEM5545-220
55 1,143 1,476 333 Electric 25 amps Solenoid       M & V JER5545-220
100 660.4 994 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Manual           M JAM10026
100 660.4 994 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Air Pilot       M & V JAR10026
100 660.4 994 333 Electric 25 amps Manual            M JEM10026-220
100 660.4 994 333 Electric 25 amps Solenoid        M & V JER10026-220
100 838.2 1,172 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar      Manual           M JAM10033
100 838.2 1,172 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Air Pilot        M & V                JAR10033
100 838.2 1,172 333 Electric 25 amps Manual            M JEM10033-220
100 838.2 1,172 333 Electric 25 amps Solenoid        M & V JER10033-220
100 1,143 1,476 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Manual            M         JAM10045
100 1,143 1,476 333 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar     Air Pilot         M & V JAR10045
100 1,143 1,476 333 Electric 25 amps Manual             M JEM10045-220
100 1,143 1,476 333 Electric 25 amps Solenoid         M & V      JER10045-220
150 660.4 994 460.4 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Manual             M JAM15026
150 660.4 994 460.4 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Air Pilot          M & V              JAR15026
150 660.4 994 460.4 Electric 25 amps Manual              M JEM15026-220
150 660.4 994 460.4 Electric 25 amps Solenoid         M & V           JER15026-220
150 838.2 1,172 460.4 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Manual             M                 JAM15033
150 838.2 1,172 460.4 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar Air Pilot         M & V               JAR15033
150 838.2 1,172 460.4 Electric 25 amps Manual            M JEM15033-220
150 838.2 1,172 460.4 Electric 25 amps Solenoid        M & V JER15033-220
150 1,143 1,476 460.4 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar      Manual            M JAM15045
150 1,143 1,476 460.4 Air 1.4 cu. m/min. @ 6 bar     Air Pilot         M & V JAR15045
150 1,143 1,476 460.4 Electric 25 amps Manual             M              JEM15045-220
150 1,143 1,476 460.4 Electric 25 amps Solenoid         M & V JER15045-220